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AREA FACULTY ROOM EMAIL PHONE 

Artificial Intelligence Adnan Darwiche Boelter 4532 D  darwiche@cs.ucla.edu 206-5201 

Architecture Majid Sarrafzadeh Boelter 3532-C majid@cs.ucla.edu 794-4303 

Computational  
Systems Biology Eleazar Eskin Boelter 4711 eeskin@cs.ucla.edu 825-7482 

Information & Data 
Management Junghoo Cho Boelter 3732 J cho@cs.ucla.edu 825-9219 

Network Systems Mario Gerla Boelter 3732-F gerla@cs.ucla.edu 825-4367 

Software &  
Operating Systems  Jens Palsberg Boelter 4531-K palsberg@cs.ucla.edu 825-6320 

Theory Rafail Ostrovsky Boelter 3732-D rafail@cs.ucla.edu 206-5283 

Computer Graphics  
and Vision Demetri Terzopoulos Boelter 4531-G dt@cs.ucla.edu 206-6946 

Academic Policy 
Committee Chair Miodrag Potkonjak Boelter 3532-G miodrag@cs.ucla.edu 825-0790 

 
 
 
 


